Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FO	ODM COVED SHEET ILS DEPARTMENT OF COUNTINGS	
(Rov. (10/02) RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab Settings C C	Y Y Y Y	
Name of conveying party(ies);	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
GENSET S.A.	Name: Genset S.A.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:	
3. Naturo of conveyance:		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: Route Nationale 7	
⊠ Other <u>Change of Assignec Address</u>		
Execution Date May 13, 2003	City: Evry Country: France Zip: 91000	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) Serial No. 10/121,034; filed April 11, 2002	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: Frank C. Eisenschenk, Ph.D.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00	
Internal Address: Saliwanchik, Lloyd & Saliwanchik	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
A Professional Association	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: 2421 N.W. 41st Street, Suite A-1		
	19-0065	
City: <u>Gainosvillo</u> State: <u>FL</u> Zip: <u>32606</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Stalement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Frank C. Eisenschenk, Ph.D. Name of Person Signing Signature November 25, 2003 Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2 Atty Docket No. G-089US05DIV		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Palents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231



Ε

Ν

S

Ε

Ţ

Certificate of Address Change

We, the undersigned, do hereby certify that the principal office/residence of Genset S.A. was changed from 24 rue Royale 75008 Paris, France to Route Nationale 7, 91000 Evry, France as of March 4th, 2003.

In Witness Wereof,

I have set my hand hereto this_	13 day of Docus 2003.
	Name Marc VASSEUR

Title: Chairman and C.E.O.

Subscribed and swom to before me this 12	day of <u></u>
(Notarial Scal)	

Notary Public



Sylenia Control of the Every Resource

Je soussigné Mª PERIN - ALBARES
Notaire à ÉVRY, certifie
exacte, la signature de
Monsieur Monse VASSEUR.
apposée ci-contre.
Fait à EVRY
Le 13 Mari 202

PATENT REEL: 014156 FRAME: 0074

RECORDED: 11/25/2003